FONDUL PROPRIETATEA RON0.52

FONDUL PROPRIETATEA RONO0.52

ISIN: ROFPTAACNORS

Overview

2024/07/26 16:59:47

Price

0.407 RON

Difference (2] 0.74% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN ROFPTAACNORS5
Symbol FP
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type
Market cap 467 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

0.4062 RON (54,592)
0.407 RON (177,734)
0.405 RON

0.41 RON

0.405 RON

0.404 RON

0.407565 RON
7,285,536
2,969,328.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/03
2024/03/26
2024/01/09
2023/09/29
2023/06/27

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2023
Global Strategy 3Q 2023

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=ROFPTAACNOR5&ID_NOTATION=42625540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1660ddf555a2c636fa27d6b73cd631387fd528caeaf883a9c558997ac0228b7d&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=eaaf89c23512d98a8&time=1722272964&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac323b72f31d673a3570552c1f2b0b298462317d51acb121d7d8c3fd378ba84d&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=37934b6a25a2922f9&time=1722272964&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ccbdda616c46ff9e312b51b1729bff440c9b3e8e839bd58fbfc8aee3f331f0bc&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=6384892c45d9be407&time=1722272964&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e41e6b3d4d3ea4188bb54769b4a23f97b5d1eadf013acd915a8845aeeddd8d31&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=7731d97670da24516&time=1722272964&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=336483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1336fcf45ed9e9d3f7c628a69f1bec3afadcffc7884f97e3163275200666e2b&idfile=58596&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58596%2F2023-06-27%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=96651133e22e8094c&time=1722272964&tool=RSC

FONDUL PROPRIETATEA RON0.52

Details

2024/07/26 16:59:47

Price
0.407 RON

Difference (] 0.74% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN ROFPTAACNOR5
Symbol FP
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 467 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.4062 RON (54,592)
Ask (Ask size) 0.407 RON (177,734)
Open 0.405 RON
High 0.41 RON
Low 0.405 RON
Close (prev. day) 0.404 RON
VWAP 0.407565 RON
Volume (pcs) 7,285,536
Trading volume 2,969,328.02
Number of trades 423
Last size 3,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -22.33% -78.44% -78.14%
Perf (abs.) -0.12 -1.48 -1.46
Beta 0.03 0.92 0.30
Volatility 22.28 170.38  99.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.401 RON (13,896,696)
0.400 RON (14,640,454)

0.467 RON (7,606,561)

0.648 RON (9,419,277)
0.534 RON (2024/01/15)
0.372 RON (2024/07/04)
1.984 RON (2023/09/06)
0.327 RON (2023/09/07)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55 1.11 RON 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 07/26
Bucharest Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:59 0.407 RON 2.97 423
07/26
2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42625540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42793924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42793924

FONDUL PROPRIETATEA RON0.52

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SC FONDUL PROPRIETATEA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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